
Materiale Instalatii sanitare

I.D.: 43382689

Data publicarii	01.07.19	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.169,18 RON - 1.169,18 RON

Descriere: 1.Robinet pisuar 2x116.39=233.80 2.mecanism wc 3x30.26=90.78 3.scurgere w.c 110 2x24.37=48.74 4.montaj kit 350g 5x19.33=96.65 5.silicon universal 280g 5x15.13=75.65 6.capac w.c 5x29.42=147.10 7.glet ceresit 5kg 5x15.97=79.85 8.baterie baie 4x57.99=231.96 9.lavoar 2x82.36=164.72
